Place
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Last
1 Amanquah
1 Santoro
2 Weiss
2 Hedges
1 Dion
1 Badger
1 McGrath
1 Jones
1 Ordody
1 Ridge
1 Sopromadze
2 Conner
2 Guinan llI
1 Koch
1 Ginestet
1 Koester
1 Hoyle
1 Arieta
1 Bogard
1 Fenech
1 Arnold
1 Rachtchinine
1 Mandoki
1 Moss
1 Jno-Finn
1 Rouse
2 Waltz
2 Aljibury
1 Lehfeldt
1 North
1 Feingersch
1 Maczik
1 Rees
1 Campbell-Kruger
1 Shepard
1 Ashkeboussi
1 Snell
1 Callaghan
1 House
1 vail
1 Gardner
1 Dubois
1 Blough
1 Zmyslowski
1 Pantel
1 Shepard

First
Coby K
Alessio
Barrett A
Philip S
Justin E
Peregrine
Matthew G
Simon A
Gyorgy
John A
Lasha
Josh S
Joseph M
Samuel
LucT
Logan Cros
Jacob C
RyanT
Matt J
Michael
John D
Alexandre
Sandor |
Zachary G
Davis
Brian G
Michael J
Halim F
Damien S
Gary S
Ariav B
Adam W
Daniel |
Adam W
Conor C
Daniel B
James
Sean M
Alex W
Bruce D
EricA
Ethan C
Casey A
Maciek A
Adam S
Trevor S

Division

LONG ISLND
GOLDCST FL
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
ARIZONA
COLORADO
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
HUDS-BERKS
OREGON
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
NORTH TEX
PHILADELPH
NORTH CA
NORTH OHIO
ARIZONA

NEW MEXICO
VIRGINIA
NORTH CA
MINNESOTA
GULFCST TX
HUDS-BERKS
WISCONSIN
SAN DIEGO
CAPITOL
COLORADO
GOLDCST FL
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO
COLORADO
NORTH TEX
GEORGIA
BORDER TEX
UTAH/S.IDA
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA
NEW JERSEY
SO. TEXAS
BORDER TEX
ILLINOIS

NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.

Classification
A2011
A2010
B2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2008
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2008
A2010
A2011
A2011

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
C11
Cl1
C11
C11
C11
Cl1
Cl11
C11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Tkach
1 Jacovino
1 Heber

1 McGuinness

1 He

1 Helge

2 Cohen

2 Karimi

1 Wolfson
1 Walker

1 Miller

1 Grant

1 Toothaker
1 Blyth

1 Ferri

2 Tucker

2 Rando

1 Yamasaki
1 Basile

1 Ryon

1 Ridge

2 Slater

2 Pack

1 Cranor

1 Eschenbach

1 LaVia

1 DiMinico
1 Amann
1 Sutter

1 Exum

2 Slater

2 Deeg

1 Johnson
1 Uyleman
1 Kerkhof
1 Anderson
1 Beilby

1 Bethel

1 Lee

1 Broderick
1 Schroff
1 Barnhart
1 Fowler
1 Sarhan

1 Balazs

1 Perka

First

Sam
Jonathan S
Mikhail A
Nicholas M
Albert F
James
Jonathan L
Farzaan
Kyle M
AlecT
Jeffrey E
James C
Tycho N
Jourdain L
Elani

Brad W
Gian-Carlo
Kyle A
EricJ
Mikol
Martin A
Michael D
Tanner D
Erich L
Ricky G
Dante
JasonJ
Spencer K
Conrad C
Travis H
Jay N
Matthew G
Julian B
Peter A
Peter L
Mathew T
Jared T
Dylan A
Kurt S
lanJ
Derrick C
William C
Josh E
Omar A
Nate A
Michael F

Division
NEW JERSEY
NORTHEAST
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
CAPITOL
MT. VALLEY
MARYLAND

NEWENGLAND

OREGON
CAPITOL
COLORADO
COLORADO
OREGON
COLORADO
NORTH CA
NEBR-S.DAK
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
METRO NYC

WESTERN WA

METRO NYC
NORTH CA
GEORGIA
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
ARIZONA
COLORADO
CAPITOL

WESTERN WA
WESTERN WA

MICHIGAN
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
GEORGIA
OREGON
NORTH CA
MARYLAND

NORTH OHIO

GEORGIA
HUDS-BERKS
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
INLAND EMP
CENTRAL CA

Classification
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
B2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
C2011
A2011
B2011
C2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2010
B2011
B2010
B2011
A2010
A2011
A2010
A2010
A2011
A2010
A2011
B2011
A2011
C2011
B2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2008
B2011
A2010
A2008
B2011
A2011
A2009
A2011
A2010

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Last
1 Drake
1 White
1 Suvorov
1 Hayman
1 Duchow
1 MacRae
1 Varney
1 Coffel
1 Bailey
1 Colcisca
2 Richmond
2 Thordarson
1 Gandin
1 Schleis
1 Brewer
1 Aldadah
1 Ali
1 Andriatis
1 Altomare

First

Owen G
Nicholas F
Yuly

John E
Paul F
Harrison J
JohnR
Wesley M
Creston P
Tudor M
William J
Paul J

Evan Andre
Benjamin F
Andrew K
Waleed H
Mir N
Alexander
Aris V

Division
NORTH CA
WESTERN NY
IOWA
INDIANA
INLAND EMP
ILLINOIS
WESTERN WA
OREGON
NATIONAL
ARIZONA
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
MICHIGAN
NORTH CA
ILLINOIS

NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY

Classification
C2011
C2011
B2011
A2010
B2011
B2011
A2011
B2010
C2010
C2011
B2010
C2009
C2011
A2011
B2011
B2009
B2011
C2011
B2011

New Rating/A4




Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Event Results Page 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Amanquah Coby K LONG ISLND USA A 2011
2 Santoro Alessio GOLDCST FL USA A 2010
3T Weiss Barrett A NEWENGLAND USA B 2010
3T Hedges Philip S CENTRAL CA USA A 2011
5 Dion Justin E NEWENGLAND USA A 2011
6 Badger Peregrine NEWENGLAND USA A 2011
7 McGrath Matthew G ARIZONA USA A 2011
8 Jones Simon A COLORADO USA A 2011
9 Ordody Gyorgy NORTH CA USA A 2008
10 Ridge John A PHILADELPH USA A 2011
11 Sopromadze Lasha HUDS-BERKS USA A 2011
12 T Conner Josh S OREGON USA A 2011
12 T Guinan 111 Joseph M ILLINOIS USA A 2011
14 Koch Samuel NORTH CA USA B 2011
15 Ginestet Luc T CENTRAL CA USA A 2010
16 Koester Logan Cros NORTH TEX USA A 2011
17 Hoyle Jacob C PHILADELPH USA A 2011
18 Arieta Ryan T NORTH CA USA A 2011
19 Bogard Matt J NORTH OHIO USA A 2010
20 Fenech Michael ARIZONA USA A 2011
21 Arnold John D NEW MEXI1CO USA A 2011
22 Rachtchinine Alexandre VIRGINIA USA A 2011
23 Mandoki Sandor 1 NORTH CA USA B 2011
24 Moss Zachary G MINNESOTA USA A 2011
25 Jno-Finn Davis GULFCST TX USA A 2011
26 Rouse Brian G HUDS-BERKS USA B 2011
27 T  Waltz Michael J WISCONSIN USA B 2011
27 T Aljibury Halim F SAN DIEGO USA A 2011
29 Lehfeldt Damien S CAPITOL USA A 2011
30 North Gary S COLORADO USA A 2011
31 Feingersch Ariav B GOLDCST FL USA B 2011
32 Maczik Adam W NEWENGLAND USA A 2011
33 Rees Daniel 1 COLORADO USA A 2011
34 Campbel I-Kruger Adam W COLORADO USA A 2011
35 Shepard Conor C NORTH TEX USA B 2011
36 Ashkeboussi Daniel B GEORGIA USA A 2011
37 Snell James BORDER TEX USA A 2011
38 Callaghan Sean M UTAH/S. IDA USA B 2011
39 House Alex W NEWENGLAND USA A 2011
40 Vail Bruce D GEORGIA USA A 2011
41 Gardner Eric A NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
42 Dubois Ethan C SO. TEXAS USA A 2010
43 Blough Casey A BORDER TEX USA A 2008
44 Zmyslowski Maciek A ILLINOIS USA A 2010
45 Pantel Adam S NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
46 Shepard Trevor S SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
47 Tkach Sam NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
48 Jacovino Jonathan S NORTHEAST USA A 2011
49 Heber Mikhail A ILLINOIS USA A 2011
50 McGuinness Nicholas M NORTH CA USA A 2010
51 He Albert F CAPITOL USA B 2011
52 Helge James MT. VALLEY USA B 2011
53 T Cohen Jonathan L MARYLAND USA B 2011
53 T Karimi Farzaan NEWENGLAND USA B 2011
55 Wolfson Kyle M OREGON USA A 2011
56 Walker Alec T CAPITOL USA A 2011
57 Miller Jeffrey E COLORADO USA A 2011
58 Grant James C COLORADO USA C 2011
59 Toothaker Tycho N OREGON USA A 2011
60 Blyth Jourdain L COLORADO USA B 2011
61 Ferri Elani NORTH CA USA C 2011
62 T Tucker Brad W NEBR-S.DAK USA A 2010
62 T Rando Gian-Carlo GULFCST TX USA A 2011
64 Yamasaki Kyle A NORTH CA USA A 2011
65 Basile Eric J METRO NYC USA B 2011
66 Ryon Mikol WESTERN WA USA A 2010
67 Ridge Martin A METRO NYC USA B 2011
68 T Slater Michael D NORTH CA USA B 2010
68 T Pack Tanner D GEORGIA USA B 2011
70 Cranor Erich L OREGON USA A 2010
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Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Event Results Page 2
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Eschenbach Ricky G NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
72 LaVia Dante ILLINOIS USA A 2010
73 DiMinico Jason J ARIZONA USA A 2010
74 Amann Spencer K COLORADO USA A 2011
75 Sutter Conrad C CAPITOL USA A 2010
76 Exum Travis H WESTERN WA USA A 2011
77 T Slater Jay N WESTERN WA USA B 2011
77 T Deeg Matthew G MICHIGAN USA A 2011
79 Johnson Julian B NORTH TEX USA C 2011
80 Uyleman Peter A CENTRAL CA USA B 2011
81 Kerkhot Peter L METRO NYC USA A 2010
82 Anderson Mathew T GEORGIA USA A 2011
83 Bei lby Jared T OREGON USA A 2011
84 Bethel Dylan A NORTH CA USA A 2008
85 Lee Kurt S MARYLAND USA B 2011
86 Broderick lan J NORTH OHIO USA A 2010
87 Schroff Derrick C GEORGIA USA A 2008
88 Barnhart William C HUDS-BERKS USA B 2011
89 Fowler Josh E OREGON USA A 2011
90 Sarhan Omar A NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
91 Balazs Nate A INLAND EMP USA A 2011
92 Perka Michael F CENTRAL CA USA A 2010
93 Drake Owen G NORTH CA USA C 2011
94 White Nicholas F WESTERN NY USA C 2011
95 Suvorov Yuly 10WA USA B 2011
96 Hayman John E INDIANA USA A 2010
97 Duchow Paul F INLAND EMP USA B 2011
98 MacRae Harrison J ILLINOIS USA B 2011
99 Varney John R WESTERN WA USA A 2011
100 Coffel Wesley M OREGON USA B 2010
101 Bailey Creston P NATIONAL USA C 2010
102 Colcisca Tudor M ARIZONA USA C 2011
103 T Richmond William J OREGON USA B 2010
103 T Thordarson Paul J NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
105 Gandin Evan Andre GULFCST TX USA C 2011
106 Schleis Benjamin F  MICHIGAN USA A 2011
107 Brewer Andrew K NORTH CA USA B 2011
108 Aldadah Waleed H ILLINOIS USA B 2009
109 Ali Mir N NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
110 Andriatis Alexander NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
111 Altomare Aris V NEW JERSEY USA B 2011

Number of A®70
Number of B"31
Number of C"10
Number of D"0
Number of E"0
Number of U"0
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Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Round SeedingP:

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Rando,G
Sopromadze, L
Jno-Finn,Davis
Snell,James
Arnold,John D
Guinan I111,J
Exum,Travis H
Rachtchinine,A
Hoyle,Jacob C
Varney,John R
Hedges,Philip S
Fenech,Michael
Badger,P
Jacovino,J
Dion,Justin E
Moss,Zachary G
Maczik,Adam W
Walker,Alec T
Lehfeldt,D
Eschenbach,R
Yamasaki ,Kyle A
Amann, Spencer K
Amanquah,Coby K
Jones,Simon A
North,Gary S
Arieta,Ryan T
Rees,Daniel 1
Campbel l-Kruger ,A
Beilby,Jared T
Fowler,Josh E
House,Alex W
Miller,Jeffrey E
Ridge,John A
Anderson,M
Wolfson,Kyle M
Conner,Josh S
Gardner,Eric A
Shepard,Trevor S
Heber ,Mikhail A
Schleis,B
Aljibury,Halim F
Deeg,Matthew G
Balazs,Nate A
Pantel ,Adam S
Vail,Bruce D
McGrath,M
Koester,L
Ashkeboussi ,D
Toothaker,T
Perka,Michael F
Santoro,Alessio
Zmyslowski ,M
Ginestet,Luc T
McGuinness,N
Bogard,Matt J
Ryon,Mikol
Cranor,Erich L
Tucker,Brad W
DiMinico,Jason J
Hayman,John E
Kerkhof,Peter L
LaVia,Dante
Sutter,Conrad C
Broderick,lan J
Dubois,Ethan C
Sarhan,Omar A
Schroff,D
Blough,Casey A
Ordody,Gyorgy
Bethel ,Dylan A

Club
SALLEMAURO

BCFA
TEXEXCA
NMFC
WCFA
SAS
FAIRFEN
FAP
SAS
GOLDGATE
ASU
Rl FA&C
BDFC

/MCFCENTER

TWINCI
BOSTNFC
DCFC
DCFC
NJFA
EBFG
NORCOLO
NORTHSFC
NORCOLO
SDFA
GPSPFAINC
B.C.A.F.
NORCOLO
SCF

NWFC
PENTA

/TCFC

B.C.A.F.

DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS
NWFC

NWFC

SALLESWORD
ILLINOIS
UFO

NO FEAR

SPOKANE
EUF
DUNWOODY
A.F.C.
GBFC

ATL FC
NWFC
CARDINAL
DUKEUNIVFC
NOWESTU
UCALSD
GOLDGATE
HOF

SAS

NWFC
LINCOLN
F.C.AZ
E.D.L.
WESTPOINT /RALEIGHF
WCFA

DCFC

HOF

TEXASFE

FENCERS

ATL FC

TEXEXCA

GOLDGATE

GOLDGATE

/ILLINOIS

Division
GULFCST TX
HUDS-BERKS
GULFCST TX
BORDER TEX
NEW MEXI1CO
ILLINOIS
WESTERN WA
VIRGINIA
PHILADELPH
WESTERN WA
CENTRAL CA
ARIZONA
NEWENGLAND
NORTHEAST
NEWENGLAND
MINNESOTA
NEWENGLAND
CAPITOL
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
COLORADO
COLORADO
NORTH CA
COLORADO
COLORADO
OREGON
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO
PHILADELPH
GEORGIA
OREGON
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
MICHIGAN
SAN DIEGO
MICHIGAN
INLAND EMP
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
ARIZONA
NORTH TEX
GEORGIA
OREGON
CENTRAL CA
GOLDCST FL
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
NORTH OHIO
WESTERN WA
OREGON
NEBR-S .DAK
ARIZONA
INDIANA
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
CAPITOL
NORTH OHIO
SO. TEXAS
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
BORDER TEX
NORTH CA
NORTH CA

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank
84

Rank Class Year Index

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>r>>>r>>r>r>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

2011 847
2011 900
2011 900
2011 900
2011901
2011 901
2011 902
2011 902
2011 902
2011 902
2011 902
2011 902
2011 902
2011 902
2011 903
2011 903
2011 903
2011 903
2011 903
2011 904
2011 904
2011 904
2011 904
2011 904
2011 904
2011 905
2011 905
2011 905
2011 906
2011 906
2011 906
2011 906
2011 906
2011 906
2011 906
2011 906
2011 906
2011 906
2011 907
2011 907
2011 907
2011 907
2011 908
2011 908
2011 908
2011 908
2011 909
2011 909
2011 909
2010920
2010921
2010921
2010921
2010921
2010922
2010922
2010922
2010925
2010 926
2010 926
2010927
2010928
2010929
2010929
2010929
2009 948
2008 960
2008 960
2008 967
2008 969
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Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Round SeedingP:

Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
71 * Feingersch,A FL INT"L /PALMBEACH GOLDCST FL USA B 2011 1900
72 * Ridge,Martin A NYAC METRO NYC USA B 2011 1900
73 * Barnhart,W PC HUDS-BERKS  USA B 2011 1900
74 * Rouse,Brian G HUDS-BERKS  USA B 2011 1900
75 * MacRae,H WCFA ILLINOIS USA B 2011 1901
76 * Lee,Kurt S BFCC /BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA B 2011 1901
77 * Brewer,Andrew K EBFG NORTH CA USA B 2011 1901
78 * Cohen,Jonathan L BFCC MARYLAND USA B 2011 1902
79 * Waltz,Michael J WISCONSIN USA B 2011 1902
80 * Ali,Mir N NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1902
81 * Pack,Tanner D GEORGIA USA B 2011 1903
82 * Blyth,Jourdain L NORCOLO COLORADO USA B 2011 1903
83 * Helge,James MT. VALLEY USA B 2011 1904
84 * Tkach,Sam AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1904
85 * Callaghan,Sean M PFC-1DA UTAH/S.IDA USA B 2011 1904
86 * Shepard,Conor C GBFC NORTH TEX USA B 2011 1905
87 * Mandoki,Sandor 1 HLBRSTD  /PANN.AC NORTH CA USA B 2011 1905
88 * Suvorov,Yuly 1SUFC 10WA USA B 2011 1905
89 * He,Albert F DCFC CAPITOL USA B 2011 1905
90 * Basile,Eric J NYAC METRO NYC USA B 2011 1905
91 * Duchow,Paul F SPOKANE INLAND EMP  USA B 2011 1906
92 * Karimi,Farzaan PENTA NEWENGLAND  USA B 2011 1908
93 * Slater,Jay N SAS WESTERN WA USA B 2011 1908
94 * Uyleman,Peter A FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA B 2011 1908
95 * Koch,Samuel GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA B 2011 1908
96 * Altomare,Aris V MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1909
97 * \Weiss,Barrett A Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA B 2010 1920
98 * Slater,Michael D EBFG NORTH CA USA B 2010 1922
99 * Coffel,Wesley M SAF OREGON USA B 2010 1925
100 * Richmond,W NWFC OREGON USA B 2010 1929
101 * Aldadah,Waleed H PEORIA ILLINOIS USA B 2009 1945
102 * Colcisca,Tudor M A.F.C. ARIZONA USA C 2011 2900
103 * White,Nicholas F RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA C 2011 2900
104 * Johnson,Julian B GBFC NORTH TEX USA C 2011 2902
105 * Andriatis,A MORRIS NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2903
106 * Grant,James C SDFA COLORADO USA C 2011 2903
107 * Ferri,Elani EBFG NORTH CA USA C 2011 2904
108 * Drake,Owen G NORTH CA USA C 2011 2906
109 * Gandin,E WFFL GULFCST TX USA C 2011 2907
110 * Bailey,Creston P NO FEAR NAT IONAL USA C 2010 2926
111 * Thordarson,P BSF NEWENGLAND  USA C 2009 2945
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Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randc

Fencer
Pool 1(Random)
Rando,G
Dubois,Ethan C
Altomare,Aris V
Broderick, lan J
Miller,Jeffrey E
Ridge,John A
Weiss,Barrett A

Pool 3(Random)
Uyleman,Peter A
LaVia,Dante
Fowler,Josh E
Gardner,Eric A
Schroff,D
Jno-Finn,Davis
Slater,Michael D

Pool 5(Random)
Arnold,John D
Karimi,Farzaan
Wolfson,Kyle M

Campbel I-Kruger ,A NORCOLO

Blough,Casey A
Hayman,John E
Colcisca,Tudor M

Pool 7(Random)
Tucker,Brad W
Arieta,Ryan T
Heber ,Mikhail A
Basile,Eric J
Exum,Travis H
Feingersch,A
Richmond,W

Pool 9(Random)
Ryon,Mikol
Hoyle,Jacob C
Jones,Simon A
Barnhart,W
Mandoki ,Sandor |
Aljibury,Halim F
Andriatis,A

Pool 11(Random)
Hedges,Philip S
Bogard,Matt J
Balazs,Nate A
Amann,Spencer K
Tkach, Sam
MacRae ,H
Ferri,Elani

Pool 13(Random)
Zmyslowski ,M
Brewer ,Andrew K
Badger,P
Eschenbach,R
Vail,Bruce D
Callaghan,Sean M
Bailey,Creston P

Club Division

Goosens,Bruno
SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX
TEXASFE SO. TEXAS
MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY
HOF NORTH OHIO
SDFA COLORADO
B.C.A.F. PHILADELPH
Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND
Hanan,Gamaleldin/Li ,Jessica
FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA
WCFA ILLINOIS
NWFC OREGON

NEW JERSEY
ATL FC GEORGIA
BCFA GULFCST TX
EBFG NORTH CA
Hishem, /Mechkov,lliya
NMFC NEW MEXI1CO
PENTA NEWENGLAND
NWFC OREGON

COLORADO
TEXEXCA BORDER TEX
E.D.L. INDIANA
A_F.C. ARIZONA
Gamal el Din,Hana
LINCOLN NEBR-S.DAK
GPSPFAINC NORTH CA
ILLINOIS ILLINOIS
NYAC METRO NYC
SAS WESTERN WA
FL INT"L /PALMBEACH GOLDCST FL
NWFC OREGON
Gruman,Allex
SAS WESTERN WA
FAP PHILADELPH
NORCOLO COLORADO
PC HUDS-BERKS
HLBRSTD  /PANN.AC NORTH CA
NO FEAR SAN DIEGO
MORRIS NEW JERSEY
Yasser,
GOLDGATE CENTRAL CA
HOF NORTH OHIO
SPOKANE INLAND EMP
NORCOLO COLORADO
AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY
WCFA ILLINOIS
EBFG NORTH CA
Borgos, Susan
NOWESTU /ILLINOIS ILLINOIS
EBFG NORTH CA
RI FA&C NEWENGLAND
NJFA NEW JERSEY
DUNWOODY GEORGIA
PFC-1DA UTAH/S. IDA
NO FEAR NATIONAL

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

Fencer
Pool 2(Random)
Koch, Samuel
Anderson,M
Sutter,Conrad C
Sopromadze, L
House,Alex W
Sarhan,Omar A
Coffel ,Wesley M

Pool 4(Random)
Shepard,Trevor S
Kerkhof,Peter L
Ordody,Gyorgy
Beilby,Jared T
Snell,James
Slater,Jay N
Aldadah,Waleed H

Pool 6(Random)
Conner,Josh S
Guinan 111,J
Duchow,Paul F
Rees,Daniel 1
DiMinico,Jason J
Bethel ,Dylan A
Thordarson,P

Pool 8(Random)
Rachtchinine,A
North,Gary S
Ridge,Martin A
He,Albert F
Schleis,B
Cranor,Erich L
Johnson,Julian B

Pool 10(Random)
Suvorov, Yuly
McGuinness,N
Varney,John R
Deeg,Matthew G
Rouse,Brian G
Amanquah,Coby K
Grant,James C

Pool 12(Random)
Fenech,Michael
Ginestet,Luc T
Lee,Kurt S
Pantel ,Adam S
Shepard,Conor C
Yamasaki ,Kyle A
Gandin,E

Pool 14(Random)
Cohen,Jonathan L
McGrath,M
Helge,James
Jacovino,J
Lehfeldt,D
Santoro,Alessio
Drake,Owen G

Club Division
Crockett,Daniel/Zilinskiy,Edour
GOLDGATE NORTH CA
DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS GEORGIA
DCFC CAPITOL

HUDS-BERKS
PENTA NEWENGLAND
FENCERS NEW JERSEY
SAF OREGON
Krastevitch,B
SALLESWORD SO. CALIF.
WESTPOINT /RALEIGHF METRO NYC
GOLDGATE NORTH CA
SCF OREGON
TEXEXCA BORDER TEX
SAS WESTERN WA
PEORIA ILLINOIS
Littmann,Jane
NWFC OREGON
WCFA /MCFCENTER  ILLINOIS
SPOKANE INLAND EMP
B.C.A_F. COLORADO
F.C.AZ ARI1ZONA
GOLDGATE NORTH CA
BSF NEWENGLAND
Lambdin-Abraham,A/Eschenback Ra
FAIRFEN VIRGINIA
SDFA COLORADO
NYAC METRO NYC
DCFC CAPITOL
UFO MICHIGAN
NWFC OREGON
GBFC NORTH TEX
Samir,
ISUFC 10WA
GOLDGATE NORTH CA
SAS WESTERN WA
MICHIGAN
HUDS-BERKS
NORTHSFC LONG ISLND
SDFA COLORADO
Alperstein,D
ASU ARI1ZONA
UCALSD CENTRAL CA
BFCC /BALTFENCTR MARYLAND
EUF NEW JERSEY
GBFC NORTH TEX
EBFG NORTH CA
WFFL GULFCST TX
Loomis,Janet/Bratsko,D
BFCC MARYLAND
A_F.C. ARIZONA
MT. VALLEY
BDFC NORTHEAST
DCFC CAPITOL
DUKEUNIVFC GOLDCST FL
NORTH CA

07/07/11 17:48:00

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randc

Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) Lyons,Ken/Hickey, Harold Pool 16(Random) Djurisic,Zoran

Koester, L GBFC NORTH TEX USA Toothaker, T NWFC OREGON USA
Dion,Justin E NEWENGLAND USA Ali,Mir N NEW JERSEY USA
Pack,Tanner D GEORGIA USA Maczik,Adam W BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Waltz ,Michael J WISCONSIN USA Moss,Zachary G TWINCI /TCFC MINNESOTA USA
Walker,Alec T DCFC CAPITOL USA Ashkeboussi ,D ATL FC GEORGIA USA
Perka,Michael F  CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA Blyth,Jourdain L NORCOLO COLORADO  USA
White,Nicholas F RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA

07/07/11 17:48:00



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:31:09 Time Out: 17:48:10; v TS TR TI PL

1 Rando,G 2 22 24 -2 5
2 Dubois,Ethan C 4 26 21 5 3
3 Altomare,Aris V 0O 9 28 |-19 7
4 Broderick,lan J 2 18 22 -4 6
5 Miller,Jeffrey E 3 18 22 -4 4
6 Ridge,John A 5 29 (18 11 2
7 Weiss,Barrett A 5 29 |16 13 1
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:48:10



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:23:16 Time Out: 17:48:10; v TS TR TI PL

1 Koch,Samuel 4 28 21 2
2 Anderson,M 2 21 21 5
3 Sutter,Conrad C 3 24 25 -1 4
4 Sopromadze,L 5 26 [17 1
5 House,Alex W 4 25 18 3
6 Sarhan,Omar A 2 18 27 -9 6
7 Coffel , Wesley M 1 15 28 |-13 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:48:10



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:24:13 Time Out: 17:48:10; v TS TR TI PL

1 Uyleman,Peter A 3 15 (18 -3 5
2 LaVia,Dante 3 21 20 1 4
3 Fowler,Josh E 2 14 |22 -8 7
4 Gardner,Eric A 4 24 |18 6 2
5 Schroff,D 2 16 |22 -6 6
6 Jno-Finn,Davis 4 27 |19 1
7 Slater,Michael D 3 25 23 3
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:48:10



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:29:55 Time Out: 17:48:10; v TS TR TI PL

1 Shepard,Trevor S 4 25 24 1 3
2 Kerkhof,Peter L 3 20 25 -5 5
3 Ordody,Gyorgy 5 29 15 14 1
4 Beilby,Jared T 2 25 27 -2 6
5 Snell ,James 4 24 |14 10 2
6 Slater,Jay N 3 22 24 -2 4
7 Aldadah,Waleed H O 14 30 |-16 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:48:10



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:38:53 Time Out: 17:48:11; v TS TR TI PL

1 Arnold,John D 5 25 16 9 2
2 Karimi,Farzaan 3 21 22 -1 4
3 Wolfson,Kyle M 3 18 19 -1 5
4 Campbell-Kruger,A 5 29 20 1
5 Blough,Casey A 4 25 21 3
6 Hayman,John E 1 19 (27 -8 6
7 Colcisca,Tudor M 0O 18 30 -12 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:48:11



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:49:33 Time Out: 17:48:11; v TS TR TI PL

1 Conner,Josh S 5 26 19 7 2
2 Guinan 11,3 5 26 19 7 2
3 Duchow,Paul F 1 16 26 |-10 6
4 Rees,Daniel 1 5 29 17 12 1
5 DiMinico,Jason J 3 24 24 0 4
6 Bethel,Dylan A 2 24 27 -3 5
7 Thordarson,P O 17 30 [-13 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:48:11



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:41:19 Time Out: 17:48:11; v TS TR TI PL

1 Tucker,Brad W 2 22 24 -2 6
2 Arieta,Ryan T 5 28 17 11 1
3 Heber,Mikhail A 3 25 22 3 4
4 Basile,Eric J 4 23 24 -1 3
5 Exum,Travis H 3 23 24 -1 5
6 Feingersch,A 4 27 24 3 2
7 Richmond,W O 17 30 |-13 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:48:11



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:
Time In: ;QE25:20 Time_Oug: _17548}117 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Rachtchinine,A 5 29 21 1
2 North,Gary S 4 24 20 2
3 Ridge,Martin A 3 25 22 3
4 He,Albert F 3 23 |23 5
5 Schleis,B O 16 30 -14 7
6 Cranor,Erich L 3 26 25 1 4
7 Johnson,Julian B 3 21 |23 -2 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:48:11



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:36:49 Time Out: 17:48:11; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ryon,Mikol 3 25 20 5 4
2 Hoyle,Jacob C 5 29 17 12 1
3 Jones,Simon A 2 18 21 -3 b5
4 Barnhart,W 2 19 26 -7 6
5 Mandoki,Sandor |1 5 25 17 8 2
6 Aljibury,Halim F 4 27 23 4 3
7 Andriatis,A O 11 30 -19 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:48:11



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:43:34 Time Out: 17:48:11; v T TR TI PL

1 Suvorov,Yuly 1 19 26 -7 6
2 McGuinness,N 3 24 22 2 3
3 Varney,John R 1 15 (27 |-12 7
4 Deeg,Matthew G 3 22 24 -2 4
5 Rouse,Brian G 4 24 17 7 2
6 Amanquah,Coby K 6 29 10 19 1
7 Grant,James C 3 18 25 -7 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:48:11



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Page 11

Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:44:31 Time Out: 17:48:11; v T TR TI PL

1 Hedges,Philip S 4 28 19 9 2
2 Bogard,Matt J 5 29 19 10 1
3 Balazs,Nate A 2 16 25 -9 6
4 Amann,Spencer K 3 22 22 O 4
5 Tkach,Sam 4 22 21 1 3
6 MacRae,H 1 14 24 |-10 7
7 Ferri,Elani 2 21 |22 -1 b
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:48:11



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:46:50 Time Out: 17:48:11; v TS TR TI PL

1 Fenech,Michael 5 28 18 10 1
2 Ginestet,Luc T 3 25 24 1 4
3 Lee,Kurt S 2 20 24 -4 6
4 Pantel ,Adam S 4 23 20 3
5 Shepard,Conor C 5 26 20 2
6 Yamasaki,Kyle A 2 22 25 -3 5
7 Gandin,E O 16 29 -13 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:48:11



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: ;QE47:38 Time_Oug: _17548}117 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Zmyslowski ,M 4 24 |20 4 4
2 Brewer ,Andrew K O 15 30 -15 7
3 Badger,P 5 29 17 12 1
4 Eschenbach,R 3 24 |23 5
5 vail,Bruce D 4 25 119 3
6 Callaghan,Sean M 4 26 (18 2
7 Bailey,Creston P 1 13 29 -16 b
4 Fencers|'5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5-3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:48:11



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Page 14

Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:35:18 Time Out: 17:48:11; v TS TR TI PL

1 Cohen,Jonathan L 3 21 222 -1 5
2 McGrath,M 4 23 14 9 1
3 Helge,James 3 22 23 -1 4
4 Jacovino,J 3 26 20 3
5 Lehfeldt,D 4 25 21 2
6 Santoro,Alessio 2 18 24 -6 6
7 Drake,Owen G 2 14 25 -11 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:48:11



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:39:47 Time Out: 17:48:11; v T TR TI PL

1 Koester,L 3 18 22 -4 5
2 Dion,Justin E 5 29 14 15 1
3 Pack,Tanner D 3 25 23 3
4 Waltz ,Michael J 4 27 |23 4 2
5 walker,Alec T 3 20 24 -4 4
6 Perka,Michael F 2 15 24 -9 6
7 White,Nicholas F 1 21 25 -4 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2]
2 _ 4 2_-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2-
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:48:11



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:28:24 Time Out: 17:48:12 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Toothaker,T 2 20 20 0] 4
2 Ali,Mir N 0O 8 24 -16 6
3 Maczik,Adam W 3 22 |16 3
4 Moss,Zachary G 4 22 14 1
5 Ashkeboussi,D 4 22 |18 2
6 Blyth,Jourdain L 2 18 20 -2 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -2|7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:48:12



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Div 1A Mens Epee Round 1 Round ResultsP:

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
1 Amanquah,Coby K 6 6 1.000 29 10 19 10001929 N N Y
2 Dion,Justin E 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862 N N Y
3 Ordody,Gyorgy 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
4 Weiss,Barrett A 5 6 0.833 29 16 13 8334662 N N Y
5 T Badger,P 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562 N N Y
5 T Hoyle,Jacob C 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562 N N Y
5 T Rees,Daniel 1 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562 N N Y
8 Ridge,John A 5 6 0.833 29 18 11 8334462 N N Y
9 Arieta,Ryan T 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461 N N Y
10 Bogard,Matt J 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362 N N Y
11 Fenech,Michael 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
12 Campbel I-Kruger,A 5 6 0.833 29 20 9 8334262 N N Y
13 Sopromadze, L 5 6 0.833 26 17 9 8334259 N N Y
14 Arnold,John D 5 6 0.833 25 16 9 8334258 N N Y
15 Rachtchinine,A 5 6 0.833 29 21 8 8334162 N N Y
16 Mandoki ,Sandor | 5 6 0.833 25 17 8 8334158 N N Y
17 T Conner,Josh S 5 6 0.833 26 19 7 8334059 N N Y
17 T Guinan 111,J 5 6 0.833 26 19 7 8334059 N N Y
19 Shepard,Conor C 5 6 0.833 26 20 6 8333959 N N Y
20 Moss,Zachary G 4 5 0.800 22 14 8 8000822 N N Y
21 Ashkeboussi ,D 4 5 0.800 22 18 4 8000422 N N Y
22 Snell,James 4 6 0.667 24 14 10 6667690 N N Y
23 Hedges,Philip S 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594 N N Y
24 McGrath,M 4 6 0.667 23 14 9 6667589 N N Y
25 Jno-Finn,Davis 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493 N N Y
26 Callaghan,Sean M 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492 N N Y
27 Koch,Samuel 4 6 0.667 28 21 7 6667394 N N Y
28 House,Alex W 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391 N N Y
29 Rouse,Brian G 4 6 0.667 24 17 7 6667390 N N Y
30 Vail,Bruce D 4 6 0.667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
31 Gardner,Eric A 4 6 0.667 24 18 6 6667290 N N Y
32 Dubois,Ethan C 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
33 T Waltz,Michael J 4 6 0.667 27 23 4 6667093 N N Y
33 T Aljibury,Halim F 4 6 0.667 27 23 4 6667093 N N Y
35 T Lehfeldt,D 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091 N N Y
35 T Blough,Casey A 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091 N N Y
37 T Zmyslowski ,M 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
37 T North,Gary S 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
39 Feingersch,A 4 6 0.667 27 24 3 6666993 N N Y
40 Pantel ,Adam S 4 6 0.667 23 20 3 6666989 N N Y
41 Shepard,Trevor S 4 6 0.667 25 24 1 6666791 N N Y
42 Tkach,Sam 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788 N N Y
43 Basile,Eric J 4 6 0.667 23 24 -1 6666589 N N Y
44 Maczik,Adam W 3 5 0.600 22 16 6 6000622 N N Y
45 Jacovino,J 3 6 0.500 26 20 6 5000626 N N Y
46 Ryon,Mikol 3 6 0.500 25 20 5 5000525 N N Y
47 T Ridge,Martin A 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325 N N Y
47 T Heber,Mikhail A 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325 N N Y
49 T Pack,Tanner D 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225 N N Y
49 T Slater,Michael D 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225 N N Y
51 McGuinness,N 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
52 Cranor,Erich L 3 6 0.500 26 25 1 5000126 N N Y
53 Ginestet,Luc T 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125 N N Y
54 Eschenbach,R 3 6 0.500 24 23 1 5000124 N N Y
55 LaVia,Dante 3 6 0.500 21 20 1 5000121 N N Y
56 DiMinico,Jason J 3 6 0.500 24 24 0 5000024 N N Y
57 He,Albert F 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
58 Amann, Spencer K 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022 N N Y
59 Sutter,Conrad C 3 6 0.500 24 25 -1 4999924 N N Y
60 Exum,Travis H 3 6 0.500 23 24 -1 4999923 N N Y
61 Helge,James 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
62 T Cohen,Jonathan L 3 6 0.500 21 22 -1 4999921 N N Y
62 T Karimi,Farzaan 3 6 0.500 21 22 -1 4999921 N N Y
64 Wolfson,Kyle M 3 6 0.500 18 19 -1 4999918 N N Y
65 T Deeg,Matthew G 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822 N N Y
65 T Slater,Jay N 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822 N N Y
67 Johnson,Julian B 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
68 Uyleman,Peter A 3 6 0.500 15 18 -3 4999715 N N Y
69 Walker,Alec T 3 6 0.500 20 24 -4 4999620 N N Y
70 T Koester,L 3 6 0.500 18 22 -4 4999618 N N Y
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Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
70 T Miller,Jeffrey E 3 6 0.500 18 22 -4 4999618 N N Y
72 Kerkhof,Peter L 3 6 0.500 20 25 -5 4999520 N N Y
73 Grant,James C 3 6 0.500 18 25 -7 4999318 N N Y
74 Toothaker,T 2 5 0.400 20 20 0 4000020 N N Y
75 Blyth,Jourdain L 2 5 0.400 18 20 -2 3999818 N N Y
76 Anderson,M 2 6 0.333 21 21 0 3333354 N N Y
77 Ferri,Elani 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254 N N Y
78 Beilby,Jared T 2 6 0.333 25 27 -2 3333158 N N Y
79 T Tucker,Brad W 2 6 0.333 22 24 -2 3333155 N N Y
79 T Rando,G 2 6 0.333 22 24 -2 3333155 N N Y
81 Bethel ,Dylan A 2 6 0.333 24 27 -3 3333057 N N Y
82 Yamasaki ,Kyle A 2 6 0.333 22 25 -3 3333055 N N Y
83 Jones,Simon A 2 6 0.333 18 21 -3 3333051 N N Y
84 Lee,Kurt S 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
85 Broderick, lan J 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951 N N Y
86 Santoro,Alessio 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N Y
87 Schroff,D 2 6 0.333 16 22 -6 3332749 N N Y
88 Barnhart,W 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
89 Fowler,Josh E 2 6 0.333 14 22 -8 3332547 N N Y
90 Sarhan,Omar A 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451 N N N
91 Balazs,Nate A 2 6 0.333 16 25 -9 3332449 N N N
92 Perka,Michael F 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N N
93 Drake,Owen G 2 6 0.333 14 25 -11 3332247 N N N
94 White,Nicholas F 1 6 0.167 21 25 -4 1666287 N N N
95 Suvorov, Yuly 1 6 0.167 19 26 -7 1665985 N N N
96 Hayman,John E 1 6 0.167 19 27 -8 1665885 N N N
97 Duchow,Paul F 1 6 0.167 16 26 -10 1665682 N N N
98 MacRae ,H 1 6 0.167 14 24 -10 1665680 N N N
99 Varney,John R 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
100 Coffel,Wesley M 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
101 Bailey,Creston P 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N N
102 Colcisca,Tudor M 0 6 0.000 18 30 -12 -1182 N N N
103 T Richmond,W 0 6 0.000 17 30 -13 -1283 N N N
103 T Thordarson,P 0 6 0.000 17 30 -13 -1283 N N N
105 Gandin,E 0 6 0.000 16 29 -13 -1284 N N N
106 Schleis,B 0 6 0.000 16 30 -14 -1384 N N N
107 Brewer,Andrew K 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N N
108 Aldadah,Waleed H 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N N
109 Ali,Mir N 0 5 0.000 8 24 -16 -1592 N N N
110 Andriatis,A 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
111 Altomare,Aris V 0 6 0.000 9 28 -19 -1891 N N N
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A
1) 63-Amanquah,Coby K

B

128)

65)2694-Slater,Jay N

Amanquah,Coby K

o

Bye

64)3178-Wolfson,Kyle M

Wolfson,Kyle M

Amanquah,Coby K
15-7

15-11

33)3050-Waltz ,Michael J

96)

Waltz,Michael J

Bye

97)

32) 752-Dubois,Ethan C

Dubois,Ethan C

Waltz,Michael J
15-11

Bye

17) 541-Conner,Josh S
112)

81) 238-Bethel,Dylan A
48)1180-Heber ,Mikhail A

49)2695-Slater,Michael D

Conner,Josh S

Bye

Heber ,Mikhail A

Conner,Josh S
15-9

15-12

80)2950-Tucker ,Brad W

113)

Tucker,Brad W

15-14

16)1810-Mandoki ,Sandor 1

Mandoki ,Sandor |

Mandoki ,Sandor 1
15-10

Bye

9) 101-Arieta,Ryan T

120)

Arieta,Ryan T

Bye

73)1060-Grant,James C

56) 702-DiMinico,Jason J

41)2637-Shepard,Trevor S

Grant,James C

Arieta,Ryan T
15-9

15-10

88) 168-Barnhart,W

Shepard,Trevor S

15-12

105)

24)1901-McGrath,M

McGrath,M

McGrath,M
15-9

Bye

25)1359-Jno-Finn,Davis

104)

Jno-Finn,Davis

Bye

89) 911-Fowler,Josh E

40)2201-Pantel ,Adam S

Pantel ,Adam S

Jno-Finn,Davis
15-12

15-5

57)1170-He,Albert F

72)1464-Kerkhof,Peter L

He,Albert F

15-11

121)

8)2427-Ridge,John A

Ridge,John A

Ridge,John A
15-11

Bye

D

Amanquah,Coby K

15-11

Conner,Josh S
13-12

McGrath,M
15-8

Ridge,John A
15-13

Amanquah,Coby K
7-5

McGrath,M
15-9
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A B C D
5) 127-Badger,P
Badger,P
124) Bye
Badger,P
69)3023-Walker,Alec T 15-8
Walker,Alec T
60) 818-Exum,Travis H 15-12
Badger,P
37)2142-North,Gary S 15-9
North,Gary S
92) Bye
North,Gary S
101) 11-10
House,Alex W
28)1258-House,Alex W Bye
Badger,P
21) 114-Ashkeboussi,D 15-14
Ashkeboussi ,D
108) Bye
Maczik,Adam W
85) 320-Broderick,lan J 15-10
Maczik,Adam W
44)1778-Maczik,Adam W 15-9
Ginestet,Luc T
53)1002-Ginestet,Luc T 15-13
Ginestet,Luc T
76) 79-Anderson,M 15-7
Ginestet,Luc T
117) 15-13
Campbel I-Krug. . .
12) 379-Campbell-Krug. .. Bye
13)2733-Sopromadze, L
Sopromadze, L
116) Bye
Sopromadze, L
77) 865-Ferri,Elani 15-9
Ferri,Elani
52) 587-Cranor,Erich L 15-14
Sopromadze, L
45)1322-Jacovino,J 12-11
Jacovino,J
84)1634-Lee,Kurt S 15-12
Moss,Zachary G
109) 15-14
Moss,Zachary G
20)2056-Moss,Zachary G Bye
Weiss,Barrett A
29)2486-Rouse,Brian G 15-12
Rouse,Brian G
100) Bye
Rouse,Brian G
93) 15-8
Blough,Casey A
36) 265-Blough,Casey A Bye
Weiss,Barrett A
61)3322-Helge,James 13-12
Helge,James
68)2964-Uyleman,Peter A 15-10
Weiss,Barrett A
125) 15-7
Weiss,Barrett A
4)3092-Weiss,Barrett A Bye
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A B C
3)2181-0rdody,Gyorgy
Ordody,Gyorgy
126) Bye
Ordody , Gyorgy
67)1368-Johnson,Julian B 15-4
Cohen,Jonathan L
62) 526-Cohen,Jonathan L 15-14
35)1646-Lehfeldt,D
Lehfeldt,D
94) Bye
Lehfeldt,D
99) 15-11

30)2967-Vail,Bruce D

Vail,Bruce D

Bye

19)2636-Shepard,Conor C
110)

83)1389-Jones,Simon A

Shepard,Conor C

Bye

Jones,Simon A

Jones,Simon A
MEDICAL WITHDRAW

Arnold,John D
15-9

Fenech,Michael
15-9

46)2512-Ryon,Mikol 15-11
51)1903-McGuinness,N
McGuinness,N
78) 210-Beilby,Jared T 15-11
115)
Arnold,John D
14) 108-Arnold,John D Bye
11) 848-Fenech,Michael
Fenech,Michael
118) Bye
75) 272-Blyth,Jourdain L
Blyth,Jourdain L
54) 808-Eschenbach,R 15-11
43) 176-Basile,Eric J
Santoro,Alessio
86)2546-Santoro,Alessio 15-5

107)

Snell,James

Santoro,Alessio
15-11

22)3323-Snell ,James Bye
27)1522-Koch, Samuel

Koch, Samuel
102) Bye
91)

38)3315-Zmyslowski ,M

Zmyslowski ,M

Koch,Samuel
15-10

Bye

59)2819-Sutter,Conrad C

70)1981-Miller,Jeffrey E

Miller,Jeffrey E

15-12

123)

6)1266-Hoyle,Jacob C

Hoyle,Jacob C

Hoyle,Jacob C
15-12

Bye

D

Ordody,Gyorgy

15-8

Jones,Simon A
15-6

Santoro,Alessio
15-9

Koch,Samuel
15-12

Jones,Simon A
15-9

Santoro,Alessio

15-10
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A B
7)2397-Rees,Daniel 1
Rees,Daniel 1
122) Bye
71)1528-Koester, L
Koester, L
58) 62-Amann,Spencer K 15-14
39) 843-Feingersch,A
Feingersch,A
90) Bye
103)

26) 370-Callaghan,Sean M

Callaghan,Sean M

23)1184-Hedges,Philip S
106)

87)2587-Schroff,D
42)2905-Tkach, Sam

55)1608-LaVia,Dante

Bye

Hedges,Philip S

Bye

Tkach,Sam

74)2921-Toothaker, T

119)

13-4

Toothaker, T

10) 277-Bogard,Matt J

14-6

Bogard,Matt J

15)2359-Rachtchinine,A

114)

Bye

Rachtchinine,A

o

Koester,L

15-12

Feingersch,A
15-13

Hedges,Philip S
15-8

Bogard,Matt J
15-5

Bye

79)2376-Rando, G

50)2193-Pack,Tanner D

47)2428-Ridge,Martin A

Rando,G

Rachtchinine,A
15-14

15-11

82)3220-Yamasaki ,Kyle A

Yamasaki ,Kyle A

15-10

111)

18)1095-Guinan 111,J

Guinan I111,J

Guinan 111,J
15-14

Bye

31) 958-Gardner,Eric A

98)

Gardner ,Eric A

Bye

95)

34) 46-Aljibury,Halim F

Aljibury,Halim F

Aljibury,Halim F
15-14

Bye

63)1423-Karimi ,Farzaan

66) 667-Deeg,Matthew G

Karimi,Farzaan

15-10

127)

2) 712-Dion,Justin E

Dion,Justin E

Dion,Justin E
15-5

Bye

D

Koester,L

15-13

Hedges,Philip S
15-11

Guinan 111,J
15-10

Dion,Justin E
15-7

Hedges,Philip S
15-14

Dion,Justin E
15-12
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E F
1) 63-Amanquah,Coby K

Amanquah,Coby K

8)1901-McGrath ,M 10-8

5) 127-Badger,P

Weiss,Barrett A

4)3092-Weiss,Barrett A 15-14
3)1389-Jones,Simon A

Santoro,Alessio
6)2546-Santoro,Alessio 15-12

7)1184-Hedges,Philip S
Hedges,Philip S

2) 712-Dion,Justin E 15-12

G

1)Amanquah, . . .

15-6

6)Santoro,A. ..

15-12

Amanquah,Coby K
15-10
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Abdelaziz,Hisham A(1) B() CQ)
Alperstein,D 12 F(D)
Borgos, Susan 13 A(1) B() C(1) DM
Bratsko,D 14 A1) B(@) C@) D) E(1)
Cochrane,Bob A(2) B(1) D)
Crockett,Daniel 2
Djurisic,Zoran 16 A(1) B() D) E(D)
Eschenback Rachel 8 A(1) B(2)
Gamal el Din,Hana 7 A(D) F(D)
Goosens,Bruno 1 A(1) B CcQ
Gruman,Allex 9 A(1) B2 C@
Hanan,Gamaleldin 3 C(D) G(1)
Hickey, Harold 15 A(1) B(2)
Hishem, 5
Krastevitch,B 4 A1) B@) D) E(1)
Lambdin-Abraham, A 8 A(1) B(@2) C@)
Li,Jessica 3 A(1) B(1) CQ)
Littmann,Jane 6 A(2) B(1) Cc(1) D
Loomis,Janet 14 B(1) C)
Lyons,Ken 15 A(1) B() C@)
Mahmoud, Gamal B(1)
Mechkov, Iliya 5 A(1) B()
Meehan,Justin c
Porter,George S A(1) B(2) C(1) D
Richards,Edwin A(1) B(D)
Samir, 10 A1) B() D@ E(D)
Smerdin,A A(1) B(2) C
Wangner ,Ron B(1) C)
Yasser, 11 A(1) B() CQ)
Zilinskiy,Edourd 2 A(2) BQ)
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